Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to Be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
Admission Batch 2023-24
AETCOM Schedule

Sr. Department AETCOM Day Date
No. Module
1 FMT B Tuesday | 12/05/2026
Tuesday | 26/05/2026
3.4 Tuesday | 09/06/2026
Tuesday | 16/06/2026
2 Community 3.5A Tuesday | 02/06/2026
Medicine
3.5B Tuesday | 30/06/2026
3 ENT 3.3A Tuesday | 17/03/2026
3.3B Tuesday | 21/04/2026
4 Ophthalmology 321 Thursday | 23/04/2026
352 Thursday | 07/05/2026
32 Saturday | 09/05/2026
Revision Saturday | 16/05/2026
M- s
Dr. Sunil S. Kadam . Nitin Mudiraj
Professor & HOD Dean
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology BV(DUMC &H,

Sangli

BV (DU) MC &H Sangli
(Phase III/I Coordinator (Batch 2023-24)




